
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV TEZPUR NO.1 (SOLMARA

ARMY)
Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: GUWAHATI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 200052590341904053 KINJAL 1 4 1

5 200052267081847922 PRIYANGSHU BARUAH 1 3 2

6 200053556542544851 LUBDHAK SAHA 1 3 3

7 200056015182692898 DHRUV SINGH 1 3 4

2 200049068841734573 SUSHREE SANGITA 1 3 5

3 200050490781830881 PRATIK KUMAR 1 3 6

4 200051951382614371 PRIYAL SAHU 1 3 7

29 200057882123308634 DHIYASHINI 1 2 8

25 200054811422173792 VIKAS APPARAO SARGAR 1 2 9

9 200050180381819771 AMIT ANAND 1 2 10

22 200053477882003594
DANGAT SHRAVANI

DASHARATH
1 2 11

18 200051850242016282 DEBANJANA ROY 1 2 12

20 200052852541913054 GODUGU MEHREEN 1 2 13

15 200050881101844575 SHUROVI SULTANA 1 2 14

24 200054178322959961 PRATHMESH DIPAK KARPE 1 2 15

23 200053481902005028 KOSHIKA 1 2 16

26 200055484002374423 SWARALI RAHUL WAKODE 1 2 17

21 200052856181914266 SAI SWARUP SAHOO 1 2 18

28 200057279303136096 MUDDA YUGANDHAR 1 2 19

17 200051715741824100 ABHEEK 1 2 20

19 200051861001914340 SNEHA MANNA 1 2 21



10 200050290082001533 GUNJAN SHAILESH BAWANE 1 2 22

12 200050536881752696 SAYALI PRAMOD SONAWANE 1 2 23

27 200057114703030364 ANKUSH KUMAR 1 2 24

13 200050645662011497 JYOTH KRISH P 1 2 25

11 200050301641766399 SAKSHI KUMARI 1 2 26

16 200051489361981615 VEDANT DIPAK DIVEKAR 1 2 27

8 200050001021740243 NANDITA SAHU 1 2 28

14 200050777581804857 D SANJAY 1 2 29

31 200049705542436576 HETWIK 1 1 30

30 200049105161733338 DHARSIKHAR BARUAH 1 1 31

40 200056231382687864 SOMESH UDDIPAN 1 1 32

33 200050077221743107 HARJEET CHARAK 1 1 33

39 200054585203114414 ANISH MAJUMDER 1 1 34

38 200053230701935790 DUKE DAS 1 1 35

37 200052304442454496 JERRICA SURUJ 1 1 36

34 200050352261747315 DEVANSH SHARMA 1 1 37

35 200050678401855036 SURJAYAN HAZRA 1 1 38

42 200057152063066189 AKSHAT BISHNOI 1 1 39

43 200057728963208652 ARYAN R 1 1 40

32 200049918761747822 UMESH RAVINDRA SURALKAR 1 1 41

41 200056423382637911 AYUSH GODARA 1 1 42

36 200052107021840413 A SRIVIKA 1 1 43

61 200052970561925388 YENGKHOM SUMITRA DEVI 1 NA 44

72 200057748183209830 ANURADHA THENUA 1 NA 45

67 200055852902456563 ANUBHAB NATH 1 NA 46

60 200051952781926611 SAKSHAM 1 NA 47

69 200056302842612712 SRIYA MOHAPATRA 1 NA 48

62 200053221961994176 NAYANA DEVI KOCH 1 NA 49

65 200054187442079764 MAYURIKA HAZARIKA 1 NA 50

52 200050134221740942 NOMASTUTI DAS 1 NA 51

59 200051472261817879 ELIYANA PHUKAN 1 NA 52



 

66 200055328902515403 BHARGAV SAIKIA 1 NA 53

46 200049704661910040 LAKHYA JYOTI BHARALI 1 NA 54

58 200050952601817250 ANSH RANA 1 NA 55

63 200053372102079048 JIGYASHREE DEKA 1 NA 56

48 200049765882777138 PRATIK SEAL 1 NA 57

50 200050046222854543 MISHITA MUCHAHARY 1 NA 58

47 200049750781737479 GHWJWN BASUMATARY 1 NA 59

54 200050141041740276 TINA HAZARIKA 1 NA 60

55 200050256521744017 UDANGSRI BARO 1 NA 61

64 200054029723235047 PRADYUMNA LALIT HOOD 1 NA 62

44 200049453281734287 VANSHIKA JARWAL 1 NA 63

71 200057013242957693 RAKTOUTPAL DAS 1 NA 64

70 200056603242711445 CHINMOY KALITA 1 NA 65

68 200055948562512017 PRIYAM BARMAN 1 NA 66

45 200049531241908007 RITUSMEEN DAS 1 NA 67

49 200049931241737877 JAI CHHETRI 1 NA 68

53 200050140923030530 BHASHYA KALITA 1 NA 69

57 200050831721757210 GAURAV BORDOLOI 1 NA 70

56 200050749503030090 ESHITA DUTTA 1 NA 71

51 200050067701912147 YUMKHAIBAM LINTHOI DEVI 1 NA 72



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV TEZPUR NO.1 (SOLMARA

ARMY)
Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: GUWAHATI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 200053339262160747 AYUSH KOCH 2 4 1

1 200051299982721574 MANJISTHA DEKA 2 4 2

5 200049285701733568 SHARBANI BHATTACHARJEE 2 NA 3/ WL 1

15 200056138343197272 LOVELY SARKAR 2 NA 4/ WL 2

11 200051537101839943 SANDEEP GOGOI 2 NA 5/ WL 3

6 200049335341731835 ANANYA KHOUND 2 NA 6/ WL 4

10 200051150101819873 LIYA PATHAK 2 NA 7/ WL 5

12 200051599521821414 ANGELINA PATGIRI 2 NA 8/ WL 6

9 200050376961745283 MAITREE NATH 2 NA 9/ WL 7

8 200050097721742143 TOHCHIN HUSSAIN 2 NA 10/ WL 8

14 200055089962258783 KOHANA NATH 2 NA 11/ WL 9

13 200054827222340967 ATHOIBI CHUNGKHAM 2 NA
12/ WL

10

7 200049363641734936 RIHAAN SHARMA 2 NA
13/ WL

11

4 200049200381731596 NAMAN KUMAR 2 NA
14/ WL

12

3 200049072381834133 DEVANGANA BASUMATARY 2 NA
15/ WL

13



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV TEZPUR NO.1 (SOLMARA

ARMY)
Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: GUWAHATI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 200049248281732853 KAUSTAV HAINARI 3 5 1/ WL 14

2 200054986242203667 CHRISTOPHER DAS 3 2 2/ WL 15

4 200050850581766773 SWATI PAUL 3 1 3/ WL 16

5 200056019442536395 RUDRAKSHREE GOGOI 3 1 4/ WL 17

3 200049478721741211 RADHIKA BORO 3 1 5/ WL 18

21 200057838483221243 VISHAKHA SINGH 3 NA 6/ WL 19

7 200051257601925555 PANKHURI KALITA 3 NA 7/ WL 20

19 200055942663125529 AAYUSH GHOSH 3 NA 8/ WL 21

20 200057683063204961 AIREEN ISLAM 3 NA 9/ WL 22

12 200052748001942032 ANGELEENA PATHAK 3 NA
10/ WL

23

9 200052607221904685 GYANDEEP BANIA 3 NA
11/ WL

24

8 200051650301822677 GANGUTRI BORAH 3 NA
12/ WL

25

11 200052709901907981 SHREYANSH JYOTI GOHAIN 3 NA
13/ WL

26

10 200052637701906805 BARUN BIKASH THAPA 3 NA
14/ WL

27

14 200053436542608984 UDDIPAN LASKAR 3 NA
15/ WL

28

22 200058237723304729 SHRISTI TANTY 3 NA
16/ WL

29



 

13 200052806521910626 SUBHADEEP SAHA 3 NA
17/ WL

30

17 200055825762512436 SAMRIDDHI BHENGRA 3 NA
18/ WL

31

15 200053507261991884 SHREYAN DAM 3 NA
19/ WL

32

16 200055784702445123 HARSHITA KALITA 3 NA
20/ WL

33

18 200055889582803659 ADIPTA PRADIP BARMAN 3 NA
21/ WL

34

6 200049400881733847 PRIYANSHU KUMAR DAS 3 NA
22/ WL

35



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV TEZPUR NO.1 (SOLMARA

ARMY)
Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: GUWAHATI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 200050522341834287 NAYANIKA BORAH 4 NA 1/ WL 36

4 200057618783197252 PARTH NILESH WABLE 4 NA 2/ WL 37

3 200052706761907096 KRISHNA MECH 4 NA 3/ WL 38

2 200051435841904295 TRISHA DAS 4 NA 4/ WL 39



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV TEZPUR NO.1 (SOLMARA

ARMY)
Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: GUWAHATI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

96 200053569143036569 RISTI DEVI 5 NA 1/ WL 40

22 200049556883305473 GOURAB KARMAKAR 5 NA 2/ WL 41

95 200053483121991577 KRIYANSH HAZARIKA 5 NA 3/ WL 42

129 200057348143112357 ESHAN BORAH 5 NA 4/ WL 43

99 200053924082017051 RAJ PRITAM BHUYAN 5 NA 5/ WL 44

29 200049725962102197 ATIYA IBNAT 5 NA 6/ WL 45

20 200049517001735707 RUPANKAR PHUKAN 5 NA 7/ WL 46

90 200053100461926606 KASTURI DAS 5 NA 8/ WL 47

66 200051704881823726 TONMOY BORAH 5 NA 9/ WL 48

112 200055578922373199 ANISHA AKTTARA 5 NA
10/ WL

49

31 200049766361737896 JIYA KUMARI 5 NA
11/ WL

50

35 200049826421736804 DRISTEE KHASHYAP 5 NA
12/ WL

51

37 200049893221743111 DIMPAL NEOG 5 NA
13/ WL

52

54 200050776941755588 BORNIL SANJIB PARASAR 5 NA
14/ WL

53

91 200053165761928698 LARAIB KHAN 5 NA
15/ WL

54

56 200050870941758682 ANJALI KUMARI 5 NA
16/ WL

55



124 200057036242966051 NISITA HAZARIKA 5 NA
17/ WL

56

34 200049796621735709 ABIR DEB 5 NA
18/ WL

57

121 200056954002937280 TRISA DAS 5 NA
19/ WL

58

52 200050700581759484 PURAB BORAH 5 NA
20/ WL

59

131 200057495663134365 DHIYAN BARUAH 5 NA
21/ WL

60

49 200050607541762456 MONISHA DAS 5 NA
22/ WL

61

139 200058253563311315 KRISHNA PANKAJ BAISHYA 5 NA
23/ WL

62

122 200056997602951252 PRIYANSHI MALLICK 5 NA
24/ WL

63

133 200057906183228283 WASHIM AHMED 5 NA
25/ WL

64

11 200049244623036190 HARSHIKA DEVI 5 NA
26/ WL

65

106 200055225262854055 ANISHA BORA 5 NA
27/ WL

66

26 200049673082948854 AJITESWAR SARKAR 5 NA
28/ WL

67

103 200054439482628341 AARAV SINGH 5 NA
29/ WL

68

68 200051757161824936 DHARMENDRA BONIA 5 NA
30/ WL

69

57 200050929901842372 HIMANGSHU DEY 5 NA
31/ WL

70

5 200049183802941359 MANOBIKA DAS 5 NA
32/ WL

71

50 200050616941751983 ARIYAN SHAHIL AHMED 5 NA
33/ WL

72

73 200052019241836011 ALOK RAJBHAR 5 NA
34/ WL

73



53 200050753421755288 PARIDHI ROY 5 NA
35/ WL

74

130 200057394243236002 JAGRITI DEVI 5 NA
36/ WL

75

126 200057117563029075 RAKIM HAQUE 5 NA
37/ WL

76

92 200053210382447088 TANAYA SAIKIA 5 NA
38/ WL

77

48 200050501741769592 KHUSHBU SHAH 5 NA
39/ WL

78

13 200049260801748792 SOHRAT ANSARI 5 NA
40/ WL

79

64 200051560562939609 TIRTHANKAR DAS 5 NA
41/ WL

80

89 200053059462014775 SUBRAT HAZOWARY 5 NA
42/ WL

81

78 200052324161850957 DRISTI MECH 5 NA
43/ WL

82

39 200050005941739481 ADITYA DAS 5 NA
44/ WL

83

12 200049254841905719 GAURAV SARKAR 5 NA
45/ WL

84

14 200049263861730618 RISHABH SARKAR 5 NA
46/ WL

85

21 200049547501734474 ROSHAN SINGH 5 NA
47/ WL

86

33 200049794141737471 MAYURI BARUAH 5 NA
48/ WL

87

72 200051971081831791 SHAKIB AFZAL BIN AZIZ 5 NA
49/ WL

88

7 200049210701743749 BARSA DEVI 5 NA
50/ WL

89

109 200055416962348270 ABHIJIT SINGH 5 NA
51/ WL

90

119 200056761423144584 CHITESH CHETRY 5 NA
52/ WL

91



46 200050288601744362 KAUSTAV JYOTI TALUKDAR 5 NA
53/ WL

92

123 200057013942957932 HARSHIT BORAH 5 NA
54/ WL

93

23 200049558301755275 PRAVEENA CHETRI 5 NA
55/ WL

94

18 200049468121734584 NISHAN MANDAL 5 NA
56/ WL

95

24 200049579021741262 SAAD KHAN 5 NA
57/ WL

96

114 200056002862521856 KHUSI CHETRY 5 NA
58/ WL

97

104 200054984822200852 AFFAN HUSSAIN 5 NA
59/ WL

98

70 200051847682029323 MALAK KHAN 5 NA
60/ WL

99

1 200049072301732121 RIYA MECH 5 NA
61/ WL

100

40 200050084463282816 BHASKAR JYOTI GOGOI 5 NA
62/ WL

101

61 200051359082893813 BHANITA DAS 5 NA
63/ WL

102

83 200052667022094156 NANDITA KALITA 5 NA
64/ WL

103

100 200054011562025937 MARIA AHMED 5 NA
65/ WL

104

77 200052298041848894 SIDDHANT SINGH 5 NA
66/ WL

105

6 200049197381733158 MOURI BARUAH 5 NA
67/ WL

106

135 200058133443291389 KAUSHIK GHOSH 5 NA
68/ WL

107

63 200051418401815883 FALGUNI SARKAR 5 NA
69/ WL

108

125 200057105003298080 ANWESHA NEOG 5 NA
70/ WL

109



17 200049417503237288 RUSHITA PAL 5 NA
71/ WL

110

118 200056606102711364 JAHNABI DAS 5 NA
72/ WL

111

9 200049229601735772 DIBYAJYOTI BORAH 5 NA
73/ WL

112

41 200050140101907346 SATYAKEE KUMAR SEN 5 NA
74/ WL

113

59 200051147981851379 MANYA SHARMA 5 NA
75/ WL

114

16 200049379201744432 TANUSREE HAZARIKA 5 NA
76/ WL

115

108 200055336843066504 MRIDUPAWAN NATH 5 NA
77/ WL

116

3 200049143941844578 KRISHAV SAIKIA 5 NA
78/ WL

117

105 200055093782716822 VAIBHABI BORAH 5 NA
79/ WL

118

136 200058211363298267 ARADHANA YADAV 5 NA
80/ WL

119

107 200055312462339908 MIHIKA TIRKEY 5 NA
81/ WL

120

88 200053050301932929 DENISHA BEGUM 5 NA
82/ WL

121

2 200049084582704448 NIHAS AHMED 5 NA
83/ WL

122

128 200057253983053509 JIMON BORAH 5 NA
84/ WL

123

43 200050152743119808 BRATA RANJAN SAHA 5 NA
85/ WL

124

10 200049234342066304 AYUSHMAN SUTRADHAR 5 NA
86/ WL

125

44 200050208061927517 TAMANNA BORO 5 NA
87/ WL

126

65 200051651421843513 SRISTY KALITA 5 NA
88/ WL

127



93 200053421983031584 NISHANT NATH 5 NA
89/ WL

128

132 200057876443225753 SAKIL AHMED 5 NA
90/ WL

129

127 200057157783035590 NILAKHI BORAH 5 NA
91/ WL

130

76 200052168783288174 DHEEMAN SARKAR 5 NA
92/ WL

131

116 200056504222946022 TVESA MITRA 5 NA
93/ WL

132

75 200052140541842122 KRISTINA BORTHAKUR 5 NA
94/ WL

133

97 200053629561998795 ARADHYA BASFORE 5 NA
95/ WL

134

69 200051768722678705 NAISHA HUZURI 5 NA
96/ WL

135

138 200058225343299103 AMAN KUMAR 5 NA
97/ WL

136

84 200052717081909438 RUDRA NATH 5 NA
98/ WL

137

42 200050149181841158 YUVARAJ GHATUWAL 5 NA
99/ WL

138

81 200052500423270831 PRAGYAN BHUYAN 5 NA
100/ WL

139

38 200049990181844046 SRISTI CHETRY 5 NA
101/ WL

140

82 200052592542094213 NANDANA KALITA 5 NA
102/ WL

141

32 200049770043115427 MANDIP DAS 5 NA
103/ WL

142

98 200053873422013650 NITISHA PATOWARI 5 NA
104/ WL

143

120 200056821822849036
SEIKH MUSAMMAD ALIYA

HOQUE
5 NA

105/ WL

144

134 200058100023307497 KUMAR PRASHANT SINGH 5 NA
106/ WL

145



47 200050377883030605 NITU KUMARI 5 NA
107/ WL

146

94 200053456762704730 PARTHA PRATIM NATH 5 NA
108/ WL

147

27 200049689882102568 ALIYA IBNAT 5 NA
109/ WL

148

74 200052083302769216 PRAKET DUTTA 5 NA
110/ WL

149

28 200049704081739082 TOSHIT CHETRY 5 NA
111/ WL

150

55 200050843803298922 SIBASISH ROY 5 NA
112/ WL

151

117 200056531382693293 TUSHAR TUNAV OJAH 5 NA
113/ WL

152

71 200051850121827079 DIBYANGANA NATH 5 NA
114/ WL

153

113 200055772682443247 UDAY RANJAN NEOG 5 NA
115/ WL

154

101 200054179262079844 BASTAB HAZARIKA 5 NA
116/ WL

155

85 200052777041912205 BRISTI RANI KEOT 5 NA
117/ WL

156

67 200051738401992837 RIMA DAS 5 NA
118/ WL

157

86 200052798821910939 DHAIRYA PANDEY 5 NA
119/ WL

158

58 200051042101770610
DEBANGSHU

ROYCHOUDHURY
5 NA

120/ WL

159

140 200058363303313642 HARSHITA KASHYAP 5 NA
121/ WL

160

62 200051378421817970 ARPITA KALITA 5 NA
122/ WL

161

30 200049763701736963 SRIMOYEE DEY 5 NA
123/ WL

162

60 200051269721809860 SRINJOY ROY CHOWDHURY 5 NA
124/ WL

163



 

111 200055516522362502 MD MUSTAKIM BILLAH 5 NA
125/ WL

164

137 200058218903299614 ANSUMAN GIRI 5 NA
126/ WL

165

80 200052423321932644 ISHMA PARBEEN ANSARI 5 NA
127/ WL

166

79 200052357023068493 NILANSHI BARUAH 5 NA
128/ WL

167

4 200049162401732002 JIBRAJ CHETIA 5 NA
129/ WL

168

8 200049215121733805 JYOTISMITA BORAH 5 NA
130/ WL

169

36 200049862161736876 TANMOY BORAH 5 NA
131/ WL

170

15 200049344243289535 ANUSKA KUMARI 5 NA
132/ WL

171

19 200049498141925555 KASHVI DAS 5 NA
133/ WL

172

110 200055433523037373 MANAB SARMAH 5 NA
134/ WL

173

102 200054404302178537 VEER KUMAR GIRI 5 NA
135/ WL

174

25 200049624723117961 ANSHUMAN BORAH 5 NA
136/ WL

175

51 200050661502852732 PREETY DAS 5 NA
137/ WL

176

115 200056116742626148 KIRTIKA SONARI 5 NA
138/ WL

177

45 200050218801904945 ANISHA KERKETA 5 NA
139/ WL

178

87 200052973682283530 BIDISHA BARUAH 5 NA
140/ WL

179



 

Differently AbledGeneral Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV TEZPUR NO.1 (SOLMARA

ARMY)
Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: GUWAHATI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 200049363641734936 RIHAAN SHARMA 2 NA 1



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV TEZPUR NO.1 (SOLMARA

ARMY)
Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: GUWAHATI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 200052267081847922 PRIYANGSHU BARUAH 1 3 1/ WL 1

2 200050536881752696 SAYALI PRAMOD SONAWANE 1 2 2/ WL 2

5 200052852541913054 GODUGU MEHREEN 1 2 3/ WL 3

3 200050645662011497 JYOTH KRISH P 1 2 4/ WL 4

7 200057279303136096 MUDDA YUGANDHAR 1 2 5/ WL 5

6 200052856181914266 SAI SWARUP SAHOO 1 2 6/ WL 6

4 200051715741824100 ABHEEK 1 2 7/ WL 7

9 200052304442454496 JERRICA SURUJ 1 1 8/ WL 8

8 200049918761747822 UMESH RAVINDRA SURALKAR 1 1 9/ WL 9

16 200054029723235047 PRADYUMNA LALIT HOOD 1 NA
10/ WL

10

11 200049704661910040 LAKHYA JYOTI BHARALI 1 NA
11/ WL

11

17 200054187442079764 MAYURIKA HAZARIKA 1 NA
12/ WL

12

13 200050141041740276 TINA HAZARIKA 1 NA
13/ WL

13

19 200057748183209830 ANURADHA THENUA 1 NA
14/ WL

14

12 200050134221740942 NOMASTUTI DAS 1 NA
15/ WL

15

14 200050952601817250 ANSH RANA 1 NA
16/ WL

16



10 200049453281734287 VANSHIKA JARWAL 1 NA
17/ WL

17

18 200057013242957693 RAKTOUTPAL DAS 1 NA
18/ WL

18

15 200053221961994176 NAYANA DEVI KOCH 1 NA
19/ WL

19

20 200050097721742143 TOHCHIN HUSSAIN 2 NA
20/ WL

20

21 200056019442536395 RUDRAKSHREE GOGOI 3 1
21/ WL

21

25 200052806521910626 SUBHADEEP SAHA 3 NA
22/ WL

22

30 200058237723304729 SHRISTI TANTY 3 NA
23/ WL

23

29 200057838483221243 VISHAKHA SINGH 3 NA
24/ WL

24

22 200049400881733847 PRIYANSHU KUMAR DAS 3 NA
25/ WL

25

27 200055825762512436 SAMRIDDHI BHENGRA 3 NA
26/ WL

26

28 200055942663125529 AAYUSH GHOSH 3 NA
27/ WL

27

23 200052637701906805 BARUN BIKASH THAPA 3 NA
28/ WL

28

24 200052709901907981 SHREYANSH JYOTI GOHAIN 3 NA
29/ WL

29

26 200053436542608984 UDDIPAN LASKAR 3 NA
30/ WL

30

31 200050522341834287 NAYANIKA BORAH 4 NA
31/ WL

31

84 200057157783035590 NILAKHI BORAH 5 NA
32/ WL

32

32 200049162401732002 JIBRAJ CHETIA 5 NA
33/ WL

33

59 200050700581759484 PURAB BORAH 5 NA
34/ WL

34



75 200053456762704730 PARTHA PRATIM NATH 5 NA
35/ WL

35

48 200049766361737896 JIYA KUMARI 5 NA
36/ WL

36

33 200049197381733158 MOURI BARUAH 5 NA
37/ WL

37

86 200057495663134365 DHIYAN BARUAH 5 NA
38/ WL

38

47 200049725962102197 ATIYA IBNAT 5 NA
39/ WL

39

76 200053569143036569 RISTI DEVI 5 NA
40/ WL

40

35 200049229601735772 DIBYAJYOTI BORAH 5 NA
41/ WL

41

49 200049770043115427 MANDIP DAS 5 NA
42/ WL

42

87 200058100023307497 KUMAR PRASHANT SINGH 5 NA
43/ WL

43

78 200055312462339908 MIHIKA TIRKEY 5 NA
44/ WL

44

61 200050870941758682 ANJALI KUMARI 5 NA
45/ WL

45

39 200049417503237288 RUSHITA PAL 5 NA
46/ WL

46

58 200050218801904945 ANISHA KERKETA 5 NA
47/ WL

47

54 200049990181844046 SRISTI CHETRY 5 NA
48/ WL

48

56 200050149181841158 YUVARAJ GHATUWAL 5 NA
49/ WL

49

57 200050152743119808 BRATA RANJAN SAHA 5 NA
50/ WL

50

37 200049254841905719 GAURAV SARKAR 5 NA
51/ WL

51

42 200049556883305473 GOURAB KARMAKAR 5 NA
52/ WL

52



83 200057036242966051 NISITA HAZARIKA 5 NA
53/ WL

53

77 200054179262079844 BASTAB HAZARIKA 5 NA
54/ WL

54

43 200049624723117961 ANSHUMAN BORAH 5 NA
55/ WL

55

74 200053421983031584 NISHANT NATH 5 NA
56/ WL

56

55 200050084463282816 BHASKAR JYOTI GOGOI 5 NA
57/ WL

57

71 200052717081909438 RUDRA NATH 5 NA
58/ WL

58

60 200050753421755288 PARIDHI ROY 5 NA
59/ WL

59

82 200057013942957932 HARSHIT BORAH 5 NA
60/ WL

60

62 200050929901842372 HIMANGSHU DEY 5 NA
61/ WL

61

46 200049704081739082 TOSHIT CHETRY 5 NA
62/ WL

62

50 200049794141737471 MAYURI BARUAH 5 NA
63/ WL

63

38 200049260801748792 SOHRAT ANSARI 5 NA
64/ WL

64

88 200058133443291389 KAUSHIK GHOSH 5 NA
65/ WL

65

44 200049673082948854 AJITESWAR SARKAR 5 NA
66/ WL

66

34 200049215121733805 JYOTISMITA BORAH 5 NA
67/ WL

67

51 200049796621735709 ABIR DEB 5 NA
68/ WL

68

52 200049862161736876 TANMOY BORAH 5 NA
69/ WL

69

80 200055772682443247 UDAY RANJAN NEOG 5 NA
70/ WL

70



65 200051847682029323 MALAK KHAN 5 NA
71/ WL

71

81 200056761423144584 CHITESH CHETRY 5 NA
72/ WL

72

64 200051704881823726 TONMOY BORAH 5 NA
73/ WL

73

69 200052298041848894 SIDDHANT SINGH 5 NA
74/ WL

74

40 200049517001735707 RUPANKAR PHUKAN 5 NA
75/ WL

75

73 200053210382447088 TANAYA SAIKIA 5 NA
76/ WL

76

66 200051850121827079 DIBYANGANA NATH 5 NA
77/ WL

77

70 200052423321932644 ISHMA PARBEEN ANSARI 5 NA
78/ WL

78

79 200055336843066504 MRIDUPAWAN NATH 5 NA
79/ WL

79

67 200051971081831791 SHAKIB AFZAL BIN AZIZ 5 NA
80/ WL

80

45 200049689882102568 ALIYA IBNAT 5 NA
81/ WL

81

68 200052019241836011 ALOK RAJBHAR 5 NA
82/ WL

82

53 200049893221743111 DIMPAL NEOG 5 NA
83/ WL

83

41 200049547501734474 ROSHAN SINGH 5 NA
84/ WL

84

36 200049244623036190 HARSHIKA DEVI 5 NA
85/ WL

85

63 200051418401815883 FALGUNI SARKAR 5 NA
86/ WL

86

72 200052973682283530 BIDISHA BARUAH 5 NA
87/ WL

87

85 200057394243236002 JAGRITI DEVI 5 NA
88/ WL

88



 



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV TEZPUR NO.1 (SOLMARA

ARMY)
Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: GUWAHATI Std : 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

88 200052852541913054 GODUGU MEHREEN 1

133 200058133443291389 KAUSHIK GHOSH 2

122 200056997602951252 PRIYANSHI MALLICK 3

131 200057838483221243 VISHAKHA SINGH 4

115 200056019442536395 RUDRAKSHREE GOGOI 5

3 200049084582704448 NIHAS AHMED 6

51 200050522341834287 NAYANIKA BORAH 7

103 200054029723235047 PRADYUMNA LALIT HOOD 8

80 200052607221904685 GYANDEEP BANIA 9

41 200050046222854543 MISHITA MUCHAHARY 10

4 200049162401732002 JIBRAJ CHETIA 11

123 200057013242957693 RAKTOUTPAL DAS 12

130 200057748183209830 ANURADHA THENUA 13

38 200049918761747822 UMESH RAVINDRA SURALKAR 14

132 200058100023307497 KUMAR PRASHANT SINGH 15

119 200056606102711364 JAHNABI DAS 16

83 200052706761907096 KRISHNA MECH 17

86 200052777041912205 BRISTI RANI KEOT 18

55 200050700581759484 PURAB BORAH 19

127 200057394243236002 JAGRITI DEVI 20

11 200049260801748792 SOHRAT ANSARI 21

126 200057279303136096 MUDDA YUGANDHAR 22

19 200049468121734584 NISHAN MANDAL 23

94 200053221961994176 NAYANA DEVI KOCH 24



70 200051850121827079 DIBYANGANA NATH 25

42 200050084463282816 BHASKAR JYOTI GOGOI 26

18 200049453281734287 VANSHIKA JARWAL 27

31 200049750781737479 GHWJWN BASUMATARY 28

45 200050149181841158 YUVARAJ GHATUWAL 29

67 200051715741824100 ABHEEK 30

69 200051847682029323 MALAK KHAN 31/ WL 1

33 200049770043115427 MANDIP DAS 32/ WL 2

20 200049478721741211 RADHIKA BORO 33/ WL 3

111 200055772682443247 UDAY RANJAN NEOG 34/ WL 4

113 200055942663125529 AAYUSH GHOSH 35/ WL 5

96 200053421983031584 NISHANT NATH 36/ WL 6

40 200050005941739481 ADITYA DAS 37/ WL 7

92 200053100461926606 KASTURI DAS 38/ WL 8

108 200055312462339908 MIHIKA TIRKEY 39/ WL 9

97 200053436542608984 UDDIPAN LASKAR 40/ WL 10

107 200055225262854055 ANISHA BORA 41/ WL 11

102 200053629561998795 ARADHYA BASFORE 42/ WL 12

17 200049417503237288 RUSHITA PAL 43/ WL 13

24 200049556883305473 GOURAB KARMAKAR 44/ WL 14

117 200056138343197272 LOVELY SARKAR 45/ WL 15

78 200052423321932644 ISHMA PARBEEN ANSARI 46/ WL 16

35 200049796621735709 ABIR DEB 47/ WL 17

27 200049689882102568 ALIYA IBNAT 48/ WL 18

104 200054179262079844 BASTAB HAZARIKA 49/ WL 19

109 200055336843066504 MRIDUPAWAN NATH 50/ WL 20

12 200049263861730618 RISHABH SARKAR 51/ WL 21

52 200050536881752696 SAYALI PRAMOD SONAWANE 52/ WL 22

56 200050753421755288 PARIDHI ROY 53/ WL 23

44 200050141041740276 TINA HAZARIKA 54/ WL 24

98 200053456762704730 PARTHA PRATIM NATH 55/ WL 25



62 200051359082893813 BHANITA DAS 56/ WL 26

106 200054986242203667 CHRISTOPHER DAS 57/ WL 27

54 200050661502852732 PREETY DAS 58/ WL 28

68 200051757161824936 DHARMENDRA BONIA 59/ WL 29

118 200056231382687864 SOMESH UDDIPAN 60/ WL 30

125 200057157783035590 NILAKHI BORAH 61/ WL 31

75 200052267081847922 PRIYANGSHU BARUAH 62/ WL 32

65 200051560562939609 TIRTHANKAR DAS 63/ WL 33

105 200054187442079764 MAYURIKA HAZARIKA 64/ WL 34

23 200049547501734474 ROSHAN SINGH 65/ WL 35

79 200052592542094213 NANDANA KALITA 66/ WL 36

72 200051971081831791 SHAKIB AFZAL BIN AZIZ 67/ WL 37

101 200053569143036569 RISTI DEVI 68/ WL 38

74 200052168783288174 DHEEMAN SARKAR 69/ WL 39

30 200049725962102197 ATIYA IBNAT 70/ WL 40

76 200052298041848894 SIDDHANT SINGH 71/ WL 41

9 200049248281732853 KAUSTAV HAINARI 72/ WL 42

50 200050490781830881 PRATIK KUMAR 73/ WL 43

63 200051418401815883 FALGUNI SARKAR 74/ WL 44

1 200049068841734573 SUSHREE SANGITA 75/ WL 45

61 200051150101819873 LIYA PATHAK 76/ WL 46

121 200056954002937280 TRISA DAS 77/ WL 47

49 200050256521744017 UDANGSRI BARO 78/ WL 48

6 200049197381733158 MOURI BARUAH 79/ WL 49

77 200052324161850957 DRISTI MECH 80/ WL 50

34 200049794141737471 MAYURI BARUAH 81/ WL 51

14 200049363641734936 RIHAAN SHARMA 82/ WL 52

116 200056116742626148 KIRTIKA SONARI 83/ WL 53

71 200051850242016282 DEBANJANA ROY 84/ WL 54

21 200049517001735707 RUPANKAR PHUKAN 85/ WL 55

28 200049704081739082 TOSHIT CHETRY 86/ WL 56



22 200049531241908007 RITUSMEEN DAS 87/ WL 57

48 200050218801904945 ANISHA KERKETA 88/ WL 58

90 200052973682283530 BIDISHA BARUAH 89/ WL 59

112 200055825762512436 SAMRIDDHI BHENGRA 90/ WL 60

89 200052856181914266 SAI SWARUP SAHOO 91/ WL 61

37 200049893221743111 DIMPAL NEOG 92/ WL 62

82 200052667022094156 NANDITA KALITA 93/ WL 63

120 200056761423144584 CHITESH CHETRY 94/ WL 64

124 200057036242966051 NISITA HAZARIKA 95/ WL 65

91 200053059462014775 SUBRAT HAZOWARY 96/ WL 66

93 200053210382447088 TANAYA SAIKIA 97/ WL 67

5 200049183802941359 MANOBIKA DAS 98/ WL 68

81 200052637701906805 BARUN BIKASH THAPA 99/ WL 69

66 200051704881823726 TONMOY BORAH 100/ WL 70

64 200051435841904295 TRISHA DAS 101/ WL 71

46 200050152743119808 BRATA RANJAN SAHA 102/ WL 72

26 200049673082948854 AJITESWAR SARKAR 103/ WL 73

60 200050952601817250 ANSH RANA 104/ WL 74

10 200049254841905719 GAURAV SARKAR 105/ WL 75

59 200050870941758682 ANJALI KUMARI 106/ WL 76

57 200050831721757210 GAURAV BORDOLOI 107/ WL 77

99 200053483121991577 KRIYANSH HAZARIKA 108/ WL 78

36 200049862161736876 TANMOY BORAH 109/ WL 79

8 200049229601735772 DIBYAJYOTI BORAH 110/ WL 80

100 200053556542544851 LUBDHAK SAHA 111/ WL 81

15 200049379201744432 TANUSREE HAZARIKA 112/ WL 82

7 200049215121733805 JYOTISMITA BORAH 113/ WL 83

53 200050645662011497 JYOTH KRISH P 114/ WL 84

47 200050208061927517 TAMANNA BORO 115/ WL 85

39 200049990181844046 SRISTI CHETRY 116/ WL 86

29 200049704661910040 LAKHYA JYOTI BHARALI 117/ WL 87



 

43 200050134221740942 NOMASTUTI DAS 118/ WL 88

25 200049624723117961 ANSHUMAN BORAH 119/ WL 89

95 200053230701935790 DUKE DAS 120/ WL 90

58 200050843803298922 SIBASISH ROY 121/ WL 91

2 200049072301732121 RIYA MECH 122/ WL 92

128 200057495663134365 DHIYAN BARUAH 123/ WL 93

73 200052019241836011 ALOK RAJBHAR 124/ WL 94

84 200052709901907981 SHREYANSH JYOTI GOHAIN 125/ WL 95

110 200055484002374423 SWARALI RAHUL WAKODE 126/ WL 96

114 200055948562512017 PRIYAM BARMAN 127/ WL 97

13 200049344243289535 ANUSKA KUMARI 128/ WL 98

87 200052806521910626 SUBHADEEP SAHA 129/ WL 99

16 200049400881733847 PRIYANSHU KUMAR DAS 130/ WL 100

85 200052717081909438 RUDRA NATH 131/ WL 101

129 200057728963208652 ARYAN R 132/ WL 102

32 200049766361737896 JIYA KUMARI 133/ WL 103



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV TEZPUR NO.1 (SOLMARA

ARMY)
Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: GUWAHATI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 200049068841734573 SUSHREE SANGITA 1 3 1/ WL 1

2 200050490781830881 PRATIK KUMAR 1 3 2/ WL 2

3 200053556542544851 LUBDHAK SAHA 1 3 3/ WL 3

6 200055484002374423 SWARALI RAHUL WAKODE 1 2 4/ WL 4

5 200051850242016282 DEBANJANA ROY 1 2 5/ WL 5

4 200050290082001533 GUNJAN SHAILESH BAWANE 1 2 6/ WL 6

8 200056231382687864 SOMESH UDDIPAN 1 1 7/ WL 7

7 200053230701935790 DUKE DAS 1 1 8/ WL 8

9 200057728963208652 ARYAN R 1 1 9/ WL 9

10 200049531241908007 RITUSMEEN DAS 1 NA
10/ WL

10

11 200054986242203667 CHRISTOPHER DAS 3 2
11/ WL

11

12 200052607221904685 GYANDEEP BANIA 3 NA
12/ WL

12

13 200051435841904295 TRISHA DAS 4 NA
13/ WL

13

25 200053483121991577 KRIYANSH HAZARIKA 5 NA
14/ WL

14

17 200049468121734584 NISHAN MANDAL 5 NA
15/ WL

15

24 200053100461926606 KASTURI DAS 5 NA
16/ WL

16



 

21 200051359082893813 BHANITA DAS 5 NA
17/ WL

17

23 200051757161824936 DHARMENDRA BONIA 5 NA
18/ WL

18

22 200051560562939609 TIRTHANKAR DAS 5 NA
19/ WL

19

14 200049183802941359 MANOBIKA DAS 5 NA
20/ WL

20

15 200049234342066304 AYUSHMAN SUTRADHAR 5 NA
21/ WL

21

28 200056954002937280 TRISA DAS 5 NA
22/ WL

22

18 200049498141925555 KASHVI DAS 5 NA
23/ WL

23

16 200049263861730618 RISHABH SARKAR 5 NA
24/ WL

24

27 200056606102711364 JAHNABI DAS 5 NA
25/ WL

25

19 200050005941739481 ADITYA DAS 5 NA
26/ WL

26

20 200050661502852732 PREETY DAS 5 NA
27/ WL

27

26 200053629561998795 ARADHYA BASFORE 5 NA
28/ WL

28

29 200056997602951252 PRIYANSHI MALLICK 5 NA
29/ WL

29



 

Single Girl Child Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV TEZPUR NO.1 (SOLMARA

ARMY)
Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: GUWAHATI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 200052590341904053 KINJAL 1 4 1

2 200050881101844575 SHUROVI SULTANA 1 2 2

5 200050134221740942 NOMASTUTI DAS 1 NA 3

3 200049453281734287 VANSHIKA JARWAL 1 NA 4

4 200050046222854543 MISHITA MUCHAHARY 1 NA 5

6 200053221961994176 NAYANA DEVI KOCH 1 NA 6

9 200056138343197272 LOVELY SARKAR 2 NA 7/ WL 1

8 200051150101819873 LIYA PATHAK 2 NA 8/ WL 2

7 200049285701733568 SHARBANI BHATTACHARJEE 2 NA 9/ WL 3

14 200058237723304729 SHRISTI TANTY 3 NA 10/ WL 4

10 200051650301822677 GANGUTRI BORAH 3 NA 11/ WL 5

12 200055825762512436 SAMRIDDHI BHENGRA 3 NA 12/ WL 6

11 200055784702445123 HARSHITA KALITA 3 NA 13/ WL 7

13 200057838483221243 VISHAKHA SINGH 3 NA 14/ WL 8

15 200050522341834287 NAYANIKA BORAH 4 NA 15/ WL 9

37 200053050301932929 DENISHA BEGUM 5 NA
16/ WL

10

43 200055578922373199 ANISHA AKTTARA 5 NA
17/ WL

11

42 200053873422013650 NITISHA PATOWARI 5 NA
18/ WL

12

38 200053100461926606 KASTURI DAS 5 NA
19/ WL

13



28 200051651421843513 SRISTY KALITA 5 NA
20/ WL

14

30 200051850121827079 DIBYANGANA NATH 5 NA
21/ WL

15

31 200052140541842122 KRISTINA BORTHAKUR 5 NA
22/ WL

16

23 200049794141737471 MAYURI BARUAH 5 NA
23/ WL

17

32 200052324161850957 DRISTI MECH 5 NA
24/ WL

18

49 200058253563311315 KRISHNA PANKAJ BAISHYA 5 NA
25/ WL

19

39 200053210382447088 TANAYA SAIKIA 5 NA
26/ WL

20

21
200049689882102568,

200049725962102197
ALIYA IBNAT, ATIYA IBNAT 5 NA

27/ WL

21

25 200051359082893813 BHANITA DAS 5 NA
28/ WL

22

24 200050753421755288 PARIDHI ROY 5 NA
29/ WL

23

29 200051768722678705 NAISHA HUZURI 5 NA
30/ WL

24

22 200049763701736963 SRIMOYEE DEY 5 NA
31/ WL

25

17 200049215121733805 JYOTISMITA BORAH 5 NA
32/ WL

26

33 200052357023068493 NILANSHI BARUAH 5 NA
33/ WL

27

34
200052592542094213,

200052667022094156

NANDANA KALITA, NANDITA

KALITA
5 NA

34/ WL

28

47 200057157783035590 NILAKHI BORAH 5 NA
35/ WL

29

50 200058363303313642 HARSHITA KASHYAP 5 NA
36/ WL

30

18 200049244623036190 HARSHIKA DEVI 5 NA
37/ WL

31



 

44 200056606102711364 JAHNABI DAS 5 NA
38/ WL

32

16 200049197381733158 MOURI BARUAH 5 NA
39/ WL

33

41 200053629561998795 ARADHYA BASFORE 5 NA
40/ WL

34

48 200057394243236002 JAGRITI DEVI 5 NA
41/ WL

35

26 200051378421817970 ARPITA KALITA 5 NA
42/ WL

36

20 200049558301755275 PRAVEENA CHETRI 5 NA
43/ WL

37

36 200052973682283530 BIDISHA BARUAH 5 NA
44/ WL

38

19 200049379201744432 TANUSREE HAZARIKA 5 NA
45/ WL

39

35 200052777041912205 BRISTI RANI KEOT 5 NA
46/ WL

40

46 200057105003298080 ANWESHA NEOG 5 NA
47/ WL

41

45 200057036242966051 NISITA HAZARIKA 5 NA
48/ WL

42

27 200051418401815883 FALGUNI SARKAR 5 NA
49/ WL

43

40 200053569143036569 RISTI DEVI 5 NA
50/ WL

44



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV TEZPUR NO.1 (SOLMARA

ARMY)
Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: GUWAHATI Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 200050256521744017 UDANGSRI BARO 1 NA 1/ WL 1

4 200050831721757210 GAURAV BORDOLOI 1 NA 2/ WL 2

2 200050046222854543 MISHITA MUCHAHARY 1 NA 3/ WL 3

1 200049750781737479 GHWJWN BASUMATARY 1 NA 4/ WL 4

6 200051599521821414 ANGELINA PATGIRI 2 NA 5/ WL 5

5 200049072381834133 DEVANGANA BASUMATARY 2 NA 6/ WL 6

7 200049248281732853 KAUSTAV HAINARI 3 5 7/ WL 7

8 200049478721741211 RADHIKA BORO 3 1 8/ WL 8

9 200052706761907096 KRISHNA MECH 4 NA 9/ WL 9

13 200053059462014775 SUBRAT HAZOWARY 5 NA
10/ WL

10

12 200052324161850957 DRISTI MECH 5 NA
11/ WL

11

10 200049072301732121 RIYA MECH 5 NA
12/ WL

12

11 200050208061927517 TAMANNA BORO 5 NA
13/ WL

13


